
 
 
 

 

Date Band: Location Time 
Sunday, June 4 The Pop Tarts - Notre Dame College 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, June 9 Follow the Sun – South Euclid Food Truck Park 5:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
Saturday, June 10 The McCartney Project - Mayfield Village Plaza Stage 4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, June 10 The Suede Concept – Mayfield Village Austin Plaza Stage 4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 14 Walt Sanders – Memories of Elvis - Mayfield Village Gazebo 11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Thursday, June 15 Terry Lee Goffee – Johnny Cash tribute - Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 21 Nick Costa – Highland Heights Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 21 Funkology – Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday, June 22 Light of 2 Moons - Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Friday June 23 Follow the Sun - Mayfield Heights City Park (Main Tent) 7:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 
Saturday, June 24 Bad JuJu - Mayfield Heights City Park (Main Tent) 6:30 p.m. - 9:45 p.m. 

Wednesday June 28 Cheeseburger in Paradise Lite – Jimmy Buffet - Mayfield Village 
Gazebo    

11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 28 Disco Inferno - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, June 30 Carlos Jones and The P.L.U.S. Band – Reggae - Mayfield Village - The 
Grove 

6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 1 Jersey Beats – Frankie Valli and the Four Seasons – Mayfield Village - 
The Grove 6:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Sunday July 2 Akron Symphonic Winds - Notre Dame College 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 4 Hillcrest Concert Band - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 5 Russell Thompson & Free Agent - Jazz - Richmond Heights 
Community Park 

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 7 Faction – Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 12 Frank and Dean – Mayfield Village Gazebo 11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 12 Forecast – Jazz Fusion - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Friday, July 14 Out Of Eden – Eagles tribute – Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 19 Backtraxx - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 19 Old Skool Cleveland - Hip Hop Dance Jams - Richmond Heights 
Community Park 

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 21 New Wave Nation Band – 80’s Arena Rock - Mayfield Village - The 
Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 26 Eddie & the Edsels – Mayfield Village Gazebo 11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 26 Carlos Jones & The P.L.U.S. Band - Reggae - Richmond Heights 
Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 27 The Blue Evolution – Highland Heights Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 28 Jump – Van Halen David Lee Roth Tribute - Mayfield Village - The 
Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Sunday July 30 Hillcrest Concert Band - Notre Dame College 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 2 Shout - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 4 Freedom Road – John Cougar Mellencamp - Mayfield Village - The 
Grove 

6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 9 The Unit Band - Richmond Heights Community Park 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Friday, August 11 Hard Day’s Night – National Tour Beatles Tribute - Mayfield Village 
- The Grove 

6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 16 Disco Express - Mayfield Village – Gazebo 11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 16 Blue Evolution - Lyndhurst Park Gazebo 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday, August 17 FM 77, Mayfield Heights – Winking Lizard; 1355 SOM Center Road 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 

Thursday August 17 The Summit: Al Bucco and Michael George – Highland Heights 
Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. 
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Friday, August 18 Back and Forth – Foo Fighters Tribute - Mayfield Village - The Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 18 LoConti (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 18 Country Redford (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 19 Apostle Jones (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

Saturday, August 19 
Carlos Jones & The P.L.U.S. Band (Rock the Block) - St. John 
Lutheran Church 4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Saturday, August 19 Invincible (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, August 19 The Discovery Band (Rock the Block) - St. John Lutheran Church 8:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 24 Saturday Night Live – Disco Era Tribute - Mayfield Village - The 
Grove 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 30 Express Way Band - Mayfield Village Gazebo 11:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Thursday, August 31 RockLogik – Classic Rock & Soul Revue - Mayfield Village Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 7 Ricky and the Rockets – Sing and Dance Tunes - Mayfield Village 
Gazebo 6:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 28 The Polka Pirates – (OctoberFeast )– Bexley Park 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

 
www.mayfieldvillage.com 

Mayfield Village – The Grove Amphitheatre, 425 North Commons Boulevard; (440) 461-5163 
Mayfield Village Gazebo, 6621 Wilson Mills Road; Intersection of S.O.M. Center Road and 

Wilson Mills Road 
** In case of inclement weather, concerts will be canceled. 

 
 
 

www.mayfieldheights.org 
Mayfield Heights City Park, 6154 Mayfield Road; (440) 442-2627 

 
 

 
 

www.richmondheightsohio.org 
Richmond Heights Community Park, 27285 Highland Road; (216) 486-2474 

** Richmond Heights concerts will be held weather permitting. 
 

 
 
 

 
 

www.cityofsoutheuclid.com 
Notre Dame College lawn, 1857 South Green Road; (216) 381-0400 

South Euclid Food Truck Park, 4477 Rushton Road 
Saint John Lutheran Church, 4386 Mayfield Road 

Bexley Park, 1630 Wrenford Road 
** South Euclid concerts will be held weather permitting. 

 
 
 

www.lyndhurstohio.gov 
Lyndhurst Park Gazebo, located behind Lyndhurst City Hall 

5301 Mayfield Road; (440) 442-5777 (Please note: Parking is behind Lyndhurst City Hall, at  
the Community Center and in the Rae Road lot off Irene Road between Ridgebury and 

Mayfield Road) 
 

 
 

 
Highland Heights Gazebo 

5827 Highland Road, Highland Heights, Ohio 44143 
(440) 461-2440 

http://cbs.wondershare.com/go.php?pid=5261&m=db



